Specifications :
Harmonic Filter for VFD’s- POWERNAC Series
Typical Applications
� AC or DC Motor Drives
� Industries with high density of
VFD loads
� HVAC Systems
� Water Treatment Facilities

Harmonic Filter for
75 KW VFD
Reduced Harmonic Distortion Improved Power Factor Increased VFD Uptime
Sales & Marketing Office :
C-135, Hos. Complex, Phase-II Extn., Noida-201305 (UP) INDIA
Tel.: 0120-4221631 to 33  Fax: 0120-4221635
Email : info@naacenergy.com  Web : www.naacenergy.com
Harmonic Filter for VFD’s- POWERNAC Series
Dimensions
Model No.
Suitable for
Drive
Dimension
(W x H x D) in mm
NECPL-4-415-3P3W 4 KW 450 x 700 x 400
NECPL-5.5-415-3P3W 5.5 KW 450 x 700 x 400
NECPL-7.5-415-3P3W 7.5 KW 550 x 800 x 450
NECPL-11-415-3P3W 11 KW 550 x 800 x 450
NECPL-15-415-3P3W 15 KW 550 x 1025 x 450
NECPL-18.5-415-3P3W 18.5 KW 550 x 1025 x 450
NECPL-22-415-3P3W 22 KW 550 x 1225 x 550
NECPL-30-415-3P3W 30 KW 550 x 1325 x 550
NECPL-37-415-3P3W 37 KW 550 x 1825 x 550
NECPL-45-415-3P3W 45 KW 550 x 1825 x 550
NECPL-55-415-3P3W 55 KW 550 x 1825 x 550
NECPL-75-415-3P3W 75 KW 650 x 1825 x 650
NECPL-90-415-3P3W 90 KW 650 x 1825 x 650
NECPL-110-415-3P3W 110 KW 650 x 1825 x 850
NECPL-132-415-3P3W 132 KW 650 x 1825 x 850
NECPL-160-415-3P3W 160 KW 650 x 1825 x 850
NECPL-185-415-3P3W 185 KW 650 x 1825 x 850
NECPL-200-415-3P3W 200 KW 850 x 1825 x 850
NECPL-250-415-3P3W 250 KW 850 x 2125 x 850